Series LT10A, LT11A, LT30
Key-Features:
- For digital gauge series DK and DK800S
- LT10A: maximum resolution 5 µm
- LT11A: maximum resolution 1 µm
- LT30: maximum resolution 0.1 µm
- Current, maximum/minimum and
  P-P value measuring function

Tel.
Fax
ORDER CODE
OVERVIEW MAGNESCALE MODELS
LT10A-105 for DT12/DT32 LT30-1G for DK Serie
LT10A-105B for DT12/DT32 LT30-1GC for DK Serie
LT10A-105C for DT12/DT32 LT30-1GB for DK Serie
LT10A-205 for DT12/DT32 LT30-2G for DK Serie
LT10A-205B for DT12/DT32 LT30-2GC for DK Serie
LT10A-205C for DT12/DT32 LT30-2GB for DK Serie
LT11A-101 for DT512
LT11A-101B for DT512
LT11A-101C for DT512
LT11A-201 for DT512